
 Anson County Inspectors 
 

Ardrey, J. Benjamin 

Bill Ardrey Forestry, Inc. 

P.O. Box 1013, Lancaster, SC 29721 

803-283-2303 

bafi@comporium.net 

 

 

 
Boothby, Jeff 

Woodsmen Forestry and Garden Services, LLC 

P.O. Box 215, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

910-690-2002 

woodsmenforestry@gmail.com 

www.woodsmenforestry.com 

 

Conway, Patrick 

Hancock Forest Management 

5005 Blue Stream Lane, Indian Trail, NC 28079 

208-818-2434 

pconway26@yahoo.com 

 

 

 
Henderson, David 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-953-2062 

david@hfcforestry.com 

www.hfcforestry.com 

 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

 
Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

 

 

Listerman, Adam 

Forest Land Resource Consultants 

5135 River Road, Richfield, NC 28137 

704-695-2098 

adam@forestlandrc.com 

 

 

 
Lytton, Jamie 

American Forest Management 

409 Shiloh Church Road, Troy, NC 27371 

910-975-0262 

jamie.lytton@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

Mead, Philip 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-653-8839 

phil@hfcforestry.com 

 

 

 
Murr, J.R. 

JR's Forestry Services 

5649 Aldridge Road, Norwood, NC 28128 

704-474-7954 

jr_murr@yahoo.com 

 

 

Nagel, David 

American Forest Management 

P.O. Box 240, Bennettsville, SC 29512 

843-921-3607 

david.nagel@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

 
Scarborough, Logan 

Plank Road Forestry, LLC 

209 East Wade Street, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

704-695-2207 

dloganscarborough@gmail.com 

 

 

Tugwell, Jerry 

Tugwell Consulting Forestry, PA 

P.O. Box 128, Asheboro, NC 27204 

336-953-2063 

jtugwell@tugwellforestry.com 

www.tugwellforestry.com 

 
Wimberly, Matthew 

Forest Land Resource Consultants, PLLC 

PO Box 7, West End, NC 27376-0007 

910-673-0001 

wimberly@forestlandrc.com 

 

 


